
LIFT Schedule 2022-23 FINAL

Group/Forum Date Time Venue

DEADLINE (5pm)

Referral & 

Parental consent 

paperwork

TERM 1

EY LIFT - A Mon 19 Sep 09:30 C/Bury Academy 08-Sep

1 Tues 20 Sep 09:30 Spires 09-Sep

SEN Network Meeting - P Thurs 22 Sep 10:00 C/Bury Academy n/a

SEN Network Meeting - S Thurs 22 Sep 14:00 C/Bury Academy n/a

SEN Network Meeting - EY Wed 28 Sep 09:30 C/Bury Academy n/a

3 Thurs 29 Sep 09:30 Virtual 20-Sep

4 Thurs 29 Sep 13:30 Virtual 20-Sep

2 Wed 5 Oct 09:30 C/Bury Academy 27-Sep

EY LIFT - B Wed 12 Oct 09:30 Virtual 04-Oct

5 Thurs 13 Oct 13:30 Herne Juniors 05-Oct

ISG / EXEC Thurs 13 Oct 09:30 C/Bury Academy n/a

EY LIFT - A+B Wed 19 Oct 09:30 Virtual 11-Oct

TERM 2

EY LIFT - B Wed 2 Nov 09:30 Virtual 20-Oct

4 Tues 8 Nov 09:30 Herne Infants 01-Nov

1 Tues 8 Nov 13:30 Spires 01-Nov

SEN Network Meeting - P Thurs 10 Nov 09:30 Spires n/a

SEN Network Meeting - S Thurs 10 Nov 14:00 Spires n/a

3A Mon 14 Nov 13:30 Spires 05-Nov

SEN Network Meeting - EY Mon 21 Nov 09:30 Poppys Children's Centre n/a

2 Tues 22 Nov 09:30 Virtual 11-Nov

ISG / EXEC Wed 16th Nov 09:30 C/Bury Academy n/a

EY LIFT - A Mon 28 Nov 09:30 Virtual 15-Nov

5 Tues 29 Nov 09:30 Herne Junior 18-Nov

EY LIFT - A+B Tues 6 Dec 09:30 C/Bury Academy 25-Nov

3B Wed 7 Dec 13:30 Virtual 25-Nov

TERM 3

EY LIFT - A Mon 9 Jan 09:30 C/Bury Academy 14-Dec

1 Thurs 12 Jan 13:30 Virtual 14-Dec

4 Tues 17 Jan 09:30 Herne Infants 06-Jan

SEN Network Meeting - P Thurs 19 Jan 10:00 C/Bury Academy n/a

SEN Network Meeting - S Thurs 19 Jan 14:00 C/Bury Academy n/a

EY LIFT - B Mon 23 Jan 09:30 Poppys Children's Centre 13-Jan

3 Wed 25 Jan 13:30 Spires 14-Jan

EY LIFT - A+B Tues 31 Jan 09:30 Virtual 20-Jan

5 Tues 31 Jan 13:30 Herne Junior 20-Jan

2 Wed 1 Feb 13:30 Virtual 23-Jan

ISG / EXEC Thurs 2 Feb 09:30 C/Bury Academy n/a

SEN Network Meeting - EY Tues 7 Feb 09:30 C/Bury Academy n/a
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TERM 4

1 Thurs 23 Feb 13:30 Virtual 09-Feb

EY LIFT - B Tues 28 Feb 09:30 Virtual 17-Feb

3A Tues 28 Feb 13:30 Spires 17-Feb

4 Wed 1 Mar 13:30 Herne Infants 21-Feb

SEN Network Meeting - P Thurs 2 Mar 10:00 C/Bury Academy n/a

SEN Network Meeting - S Thurs 2 Mar 14:00 C/Bury Academy n/a

EY LIFT - A Mon 13 Mar 09:30 Virtual 03-Mar

2 Thurs 16 Mar 09:30 Virtual 06-Mar

SEN Network Meeting - EY Mon 20 Mar 09:30 Poppys Children's Centre n/a

ISG / EXEC Thurs 23 Mar 09:30 C/Bury Academy TBC n/a

EY LIFT - A+B Tues 28 Mar 09:30 C/Bury Academy 17-Mar

3B Wed 29 Mar 13:30 Spires 17-Mar

TERM 5

4 Thurs 20 Apr 09:30 Virtual 29-Mar

1 Thurs 20 Apr 13:30 Virtual 29-Mar

EY LIFT - B Tues 25 Apr 09:30 Virtual 17-Apr

3A Tues 25 Apr 13:30 Spires 17-Apr

SEN Network Meeting - P Thurs 27 Apr 10:00 C/Bury Academy - TBC n/a

SEN Network Meeting - S Thurs 27 Apr 14:00 C/Bury Academy - TBC n/a

5 Thurs 4 May 13:30 Virtual 24-Apr

EY LIFT - A Mon 8 May 09:30 C/Bury Academy - TBC 27-Apr

2 Wed 10 May 13:30 C/Bury Academy - TBC 28-Apr

3B Thurs 11 May 13:30 Virtual 28-Apr

EY LIFT - A+B Tues 16 May 09:30 Virtual 05-May

EY TRANSITION EVENT Wed 17 May 10:00 n/a

ISG / EXEC Thurs 18 May 09:30 Virtual n/a

TERM 6

EY LIFT - B Tues 6 Jun 09:30 Virtual 24-May

3 Tues 6 Jun 13:30 Spires 24-May

1 Thurs 8 Jun 09:30 Spires 25-May

EY LIFT - A Mon 12 Jun 09:30 C/Bury Academy - TBC 05-Jun

4 Wed 14 Jun 13:30 Virtual 06-Jun

SEN Network Meeting - P Thurs 15 Jun 10:00 C/Bury Academy - TBC n/a

SEN Network Meeting - S Thurs 15 Jun 14:00 C/Bury Academy - TBC n/a

2 Tues 20 Jun 09:30 C/Bury Academy - TBC 09-Jun

SEN Network Meeting - EY Tues 27 Jun 09:30 C/Bury Academy - TBC n/a

5 Wed 5 July 13:30 Virtual 23-Jun

ISG / EXEC Thurs 6 July 09:30 C/Bury Academy - TBC n/a

EY LIFT - A+B Mon 17 July 09:30 Virtual 07-Jul
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Group

4

 

KS1 Coastal Group:  Briary / Hampton / Herne Bay Infant / 

Herne Infant / Joy Lane / Reculver / St Alphege / St Mary's / 

Swalecliffe / Westmeads

 

5

 

KS2 Coastal Group:  Briary / Hampton / Herne Bay Junior / 

Herne Junior / Joy Lane / Reculver / St Mary's / Swalecliffe / 

Whitstable Endowed / Whitstable Junior

3

 

SECONDARY:  Archbishops / Barton Court / Canterbury 

Academy / Community College Whitstable / 

Herne Bay High / Simon Langton Boys / Simon Langton Girls / 

Spires / St Anselm's

 

2

 

Blean / Canterbury Primary / Chartham / New School / Parkside / 

St John's / St Peter's / St Stephen's Infants / 

St Stephen's Junior / St Thomas

 

Schools

1

 

Adisham /  Barham / Bridge & Patrixbourne / Chislet & Hoath / 

Water Meadows / Littlebourne / Petham / 

Pilgrim's Way / Sturry / Wickhambreaux / Wincheap
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Group

B

Coastal

ABC Swalecliffe / All Saints / Avenue / Beltinge Day / Briary / 

Castle / Choochoos Whitstable / Club 4 Kids / 

Cobnutts Woodland Forest & Nursery School /  Dan Dan's / 

Goldfinch / Hampton Nursery / 

Hampton Primary (Little Hedgehogs) /  HBI Seashells / Herne 

Infant Nursery (Windmills) / JoJo's / 

Kiddies Corner Daycare / Kiddies Corner Pre-School / 

Kindergarten Kids /  Little Acorns (Herne) / 

Little Oaks - Whitstable / Oyster Bay (Joy Lane) / Play Away / St 

Alphege (Sunbeams) / St Andrew's / 

Townsend Montessori Herne Bay / Whitstable Day / 

Whitstabubbles

Settings

A

City (Centre, Rural & Independent))

Acorns / Barham / Blean / Bridge Village / Bright Horizons / Busy 

Bees / Canterbury College / Canterbury Day Nursery / 

Chislet & District / Choochoos Canterbury / City View / Firs / 

Pilgrim's Way (First Steps) / Hersden Under 5s / 

Junior Kings / [Kent College] Garden Cottage Nursery / Lilliput / 

Littlebourne Ladybirds / Little Oaks /  New House / 

New School / Oaks Day Nursery / Petham Village Nursery / 

Rough Common / Squirrels /  St Edmunds / St John's / 

Stepping Stones / Sturry Pre-school / Tiny Stars / Under1Roof / 

Westbere / Wincheap / Woodpeckers
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